Roostertales Club Standings 2021

Place Team Members l;r:i;atls Roosevelt| Apache | Havasu | Canyon [Roosevelt Bg':::t Pleasant | Saguaro [Roosevelt| Alamo Bartlett
1 Lawlor/Mortenson 1323 - 144 149 152 152 147 149 139 149
2 Allen/Jolly 1306 151 144 147 144 143 142 147
3 Redding/Redding 1306 147 145 146 140 145 146 144
4 Weir/Heisler 1302 150 139 144 139 148 152 143
5 Fisher/Smith 1299 140 141 148 149 145 145
6 Erickson/Houser 1298 140 146 140 140 147 149 144
7 Hoffman/Grubbs 1282 142 137 143 142 146 143 145
8 Tisue/Ruvolo 1279 140 144 138 147 137 150
9 Keim/Prince 1271 137 150 148
10 Swann/Miller 1269 137 137 139 146 135
11 Tucker/R. Swann 1198 149 50 136
12 Huffman/Huffman 1189 138 140 140 140
13 Weisshaar/Krisher 1074 142 138 139
14 Jensen/Chubbuck 1043 137 147 146
15 Deloy/Colburn 955 134 136 132
16 Holmes/Holmes 940 0 151 135
17 Padrnos/Padrnos 871 151 144 0
18 Zahn/Zahn 624 144 145 138
19 Bishop/Mauro 599 0 0 0
20 Kubica/Kubica 550 0 0 137
21 Landspurg/Kime 531 0 0 141
22 Tsabetsaye/Webster 427 0 0 0
23 Tidwell/Krisher 290 0 0 0
24 Steitz/Steitz 287 0 0 151
25 Shaw/Petersen 286 0 0 148
26 Janoe/Rasso 285 0 0 0
27 McKinley/McKinley 283 0 0 0
28 DellLano/Pagliasotti 265 0 0 0
29 Madrid/Condo 192 0 0 0
30 Stroud/Steffan 183 0 0 133
31 McAllister/Avalos 149 0 0 0
32 Isla/Isla 144 0 0 0
33 Reynoso/Terhufen 138 0 0 0
34 Mesaros/Chubb 134 0 0 0
35 | Schlemmer/Schlemmer 100 0 0 0
36 Kim/Kim 50 0 (0] 0
36 Sawyer/Sawyer 50 0 0 0




Bartlett Lake Nov. 20th 2021

Shaw/Petersen
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Fish Fish Net . . . |Average|Big Fish| _ . Total
Place Team Members Caught | Alive [ Weight Big Fish Weight | points Points Points
1 Tisue/Ruvolo 5 5 10.16 3.66 2.03 150 150
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Alamo Lake Oct. 9th 2021
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Redding/Redding

Allen/Jolly

Padrnos/Padrnos

Lawlor/Mortenson

Huffman/Huffman

Weisshaar/Krisher

Deloy/Colburn

8.02
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6.85
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1.61
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Fish Fish Net . .. . |Average|Big Fish| _ . Total
Place Team Members Caught | Alive [ Weight Big Fish Weight | points Points Points
1 Holmes/Holmes 5 5 9.03 2.09 1.81 1 150 151
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Roosevelt Lake Sept. 18th 2021
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Keim/Prince

Hoffman/Grubbs

Zahn/Zahn

Weisshaar/Krisher

Huffman/Huffman

Allen/Jolly

Tucker/R. Swann

Deloy/Colburn

11.21
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10.38
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7.27
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1.45
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Fish Fish Net . .. . |Average|Big Fish| _ . Total
Place Team Members Caught | Alive [ Weight Big Fish Weight | points Points Points
1 Padrnos/Padrnos 5 5 12.00 3.68 2.40 1 150 151
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Saguaro Lake Aug. 14th 2021
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Huffman/Huffman

Swann/Miller

Redding/Redding

Hoffman/Grubbs

Erickson/Houser

Tisue/Ruvolo

Tucker/R. Swann
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15.56
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8.69
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Fish Fish Net . .. . |Average|Big Fish| _ . Total
Place Team Members Caught | Alive [ Weight Big Fish Weight | points Points Points
1 Keim/Prince 4 4 22.47 6.02 5.62 150 150
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Lake Pleasant July 17th 2021
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Lawlor/Mortenson

Redding/Redding

Tisue/Ruvolo

Allen/Jolly

Erickson/Houser

Huffman/Huffman

Deloy/Colburn
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10.54
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7.32

6.84
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2.65
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0.00
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1.37

0.00

Fish Fish Net . .. . |Average|Big Fish| _ . Total
Place Team Members Caught | Alive [ Weight Big Fish Weight | points Points Points
1 Weir/Heisler 5 5 16.60 5.20 3.32 2 150 | 152
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(OPEN) Bartlett Lake June 12th 2021

Weir/Heisler

Lawlor/Mortenson

Weisshaar/Krisher
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[y

Fish Fish Net . .. . |Average|Big Fish| _ . Total

Pl T M Big Fish P
ace ol E Caught | Alive | Weight 18 Fis Weight | points oints Points
1 Tucker/R. Swann 5 5 10.42 4.23 2.08 2 150 152
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Roosevelt Lake May 22nd 2021

11

13

15

17

19

Tsabetsaye/Webster

Tucker/R. Swann

Padrnos/Padrnos

Landspurg/Kime

Swann/Miller

Redding/Redding

Hoffman/Grubbs

Weisshaar/Krisher

Kubica/Kubica

Holmes/Holmes

13.90

12.66

12.29

12.20

11.79

11.46
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3.22
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1.44
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1.12

=

Fish Fish Net . . . |Average|Big Fish| _ . Total
Place Team Members Caught | Alive [ Weight Big Fish Weight | points Points Points
1 Lawlor/Mortenson 5 5 14.99 4,90 3.00 2 150 152
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Canyon Lake April 17th 2021

21

Landspurg/Kime

Erickson/Houser

Allen/Jolly

Hoffman/Grubbs

Redding/Redding

Tsabetsaye/Webster

Huffman/Huffman

Bishop/Mauro

Holmes/Holmes

Weisshaar/Krisher

16.00

13.45

11.11

11.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.09
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Fish Fish Net . .. . |Average|Big Fish| _ . Total

Pl T M Big Fish P
ace ol E Caught | Alive | Weight 18 Fis Weight | points oints Points
1 Lawlor/Mortenson 5 5 16.60 6.67 3.32 2 150 152
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Lake Havasu March 6th 2021

Fisher/Smith

Redding/Redding

Weir/Heisler

Tisue/Ruvolo

Erickson/Houser

McKinley/McKinley

Hoffman/Grubbs

Keim/Prince

Stroud/Steffan

14.87

9.84

7.21

2.85
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2.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Fish Fish Net . . . |Average|Big Fish| _ . Total
Place Team Members Caught | Alive | Weight Big Fish Weight | points Points Points
1 Swann/Miller 5 5 18.18 5.18 3.64 2 150 | 152
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Apache Lake Feb. 13th 2021
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15

17
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Hoffman/Grubbs

Janoe/Rasso

Allen/Jolly

Keim/Prince

Huffman/Huffman

Shaw/Petersen

Tisue/Ruvolo

Mesaros/Chubb

DellLLano/Pagliasotti

Madrid/Condo

McKinley/McKinley

Kim/Kim

12.01

10.89

9.29

7.16

2.48

1.91

2.87

2.49

2.76

1.78

1.63

1.32

1.91

2.18

1.86

1.72

1.79

1.29

1.53

1.24

1.91

Fish Fish Net . . . |Average|Big Fish| _ . Total
Place Team Members Caught | Alive [ Weight Big Fish Weight | points Points Points
1 Holmes/Holmes 5 5 16.53 5.78 3.31 2 150 152

148

146

144
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Roosevelt Jan.2 2021
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Weir/Heisler

Tucker/R. Swann

Isla/Isla

Madrid/Condo

Fisher/Smith

Reynoso/Terhufen

Steitz/Steitz

Hoffman/Grubbs

Jensen/Chubbuck

Erickson/Houser

Weisshaar/Krisher

12.24

10.96

10.33

9.90

9.58

8.97

8.32

7.54

6.27

4.26

2.93

2.46

2.96

2.69

2.20

1.97

1.82

2.11

2.06

2.19

1.98

1.92

1.79

1.66

1.53

1.51

1.37

1.25

Fish Fish Net . .. . |Average|Big Fish| _ . Total
Place Team Members Caught | Alive [ Weight Big Fish Weight | points Points Points
1 Allen/Jolly 5 5 16.82 4.18 3.36 1 150 151
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